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PLACE RIDER HORSE 11/22 2/6 2/7 4/17 4/18 5/22 5/23 9/25 9/26 11/20 TOTAL SHOWS DIVISION

1 Taylor McIntyre MisPeptosgoldchex 100 100 25 100 100 425 5 1D

2 Angie Curkovic TBR All About Me 90 80 60 230 4 1D

3 Megan Swint Bells Lil Bro 100 100 200 3 1D

4 - TIE Kali Holt Dashin Chicado 90 90 180 3 1D

4 - TIE Karri Batignani Bandits Poppin Design 100 80 180 3 1D

6 Nikki Postma Muffin 70 90 160 4 1D

7 Courtney Kitching Prince Nemo 80 70 150 5 1D

8 - TIE Rylee Butler Buggin To Be Famous 40 100 140 2 1D

8 - TIE Megan Swint Kickstart Ta Fame 80 20 40 140 3 1D

10 Courtney Kitching NY Just Say Money 25 100 125 5 1D

11 January Elrod Squeaks Del Cielo 90 30 120 5 1D

12 - TIE Megan Swint Esme Firin 90 90 3 1D

12 - TIE Jenna Russell A Little Dose of Karma 90 90 5 1D

12 - TIE Karri Batignani High On Magnolias 90 90 3 1D

15 - TIE Liliana Lefebure No Joakin Wonder 80 80 5 1D

15 - TIE Tammi Graves This Dude Can Dash 80 80 2 1D

15 - TIE Lacey Campbell LS Famous Gin N Juice 80 80 3 1D

18 - TIE Rylee Butler VerriMerri Frenchman 10 60 70 2 1D

18 - TIE Angie Curkovic KickinTheBHRouttaYa 70 70 4 1D

18 - TIE Rylee Butler No Memories Aloud 70 70 2 1D

18 - TIE Sandra Schlageter Wonderhowfamousillb 70 70 3 1D

18 - TIE Megan Swint Francesca Forever 70 70 3 1D

23 - TIE Sheryl Sawyer TradingCashForFame 60 60 1 1D

23 - TIE Kelsey Kennedy Double Bargain 60 60 1 1D

23 - TIE Cara Evans Razzz Little Star 60 60 1 1D

26 - TIE Melinda Durrance Fames My Middle Name 50 50 2 1D

26 - TIE Rylee Butler Tipsy At The Bar 50 50 2 1D

26 - TIE Lacie Anne Brownlee Zoned Special 50 50 1 1D

26 - TIE Kailyn Rinus Simon 50 50 4 1D

26 - TIE Megan Swint Shez My Remedy Ta Fame 50 50 3 1D

31 - TIE Madison Murphy KJ Famous Sixes 40 40 2 1D

31 - TIE Courtney Kitching SFW Wonders Senorita 40 40 5 1D

33 Rhyan Heggie HESGOTTHEHOOCH 30 30 1 1D

34 Kali Holt Bug Da Gab 20 20 3 1D
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1 Dana Yecker MR Kellys Girl 50 20 80 100 20 270 5 2D

2 January Elrod Squeaks Del Cielo 90 40 60 50 240 5 2D

3 Sandra Schlageter Wonderhowfamousillb 80 50 70 200 3 2D

4 - TIE Heather Krips ProsperNFamously 100 90 190 1 2D

4 - TIE Savannah Senko Mazikeen 90 100 190 4 2D

6 Megan Swint Zing Zing Its Talented 80 100 180 3 2D

7 - TIE McLayne Roebuck My Firewater Disco 70 100 170 3 2D

7 - TIE Megan Swint Kickstart Ta Fame 90 80 170 3 2D

9 Courtney Kitching NY Just Say Money 60 100 160 5 2D

10 Lacey Campbell LS Famous Gin N Juice 80 70 150 3 2D

11 - TIE Heather Vanagas MP Hay Im Crantastic 70 70 140 5 2D

11 - TIE Megan Swint Shez My Remedy Ta Fame 70 70 140 3 2D

13 Kim Perron Executive Wrangler 100 10 110 2 2D

14 - TIE Kali Holt Frenchgirls R Famous 100 100 3 2D

14 - TIE Nikki Postma Muffin 100 100 4 2D

14 - TIE Megan Swint Special Kinda Guy 30 70 100 3 2D

17 - TIE Megan Swint Esme Firin 90 90 3 2D

17 - TIE Sherry Floyd Cash 4 Fuel 90 90 4 2D

17 - TIE Atley Driggers Macodonias Best 90 90 1 2D

17 - TIE Nikki Postma Flittin Wit Da Boyz 90 90 4 2D

17 - TIE Kali Holt Chasin Moonlight 90 90 3 2D

22 - TIE Courtney Kitching SFW Wonders Senorita 80 80 5 2D

22 - TIE McLayne Roebuck WallaWallaBingBang 80 80 3 2D

22 - TIE Chelsea McCormick Lil Miss Rita 80 80 1 2D

22 - TIE Heather Vanagas CalienteUndertheHood 80 80 5 2D

22 - TIE Liliana Lefebure No Joakin Wonder 20 60 80 5 2D

27 - TIE Megan Swint Cinna Bear 70 70 3 2D

27 - TIE Trish Tonn JS Sass With Class 30 40 70 5 2D

29 - TIE Karri Batignani Perkules 60 60 3 2D

29 - TIE Taylor McIntyre MisPeptosgoldchex 60 60 5 2D

29 - TIE Tammi Graves This Dude Can Dash 60 60 2 2D

29 - TIE Sonja Redding Stickcows Blue Boy 50 10 60 5 2D

29 - TIE Kyle Lilley Tankinator 60 60 3 2D

29 - TIE Rylee Butler Carrizzolicious 60 60 2 2D

35 - TIE Megan Swint Joe 50 50 3 2D

35 - TIE Madison Murphy KJ Famous Sixes 50 50 2 2D

35 - TIE Shelly Weaver CSR Little Pepto 50 50 3 2D

35 - TIE Megan Swint Fabsfrench Success 50 50 3 2D

39 - TIE McLayne Roebuck Smartys Diablo 40 40 3 2D

39 - TIE Sara Snider Sweet Dealin Cat 40 40 1 2D

39 - TIE Rylee Butler Tipsy At The Bar 40 40 2 2D

39 - TIE Brent Krick LL Keen Frosty Red 40 40 3 2D

39 - TIE Jenna Russell A Little Dose of Karma 40 40 5 2D

39 - TIE Jenna Dominick Monsterr 40 40 1 2D

45 - TIE Savannah Senko TBR Josie Bar Star 30 30 4 2D

45 - TIE Trish Tonn Romeo Rio 30 30 5 2D

45 - TIE Melissa Nancarrow Hope N Perseverance 30 30 2 2D

45 - TIE Kali Parrish Maddie Moon Frost 10 20 30 4 2D
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45 - TIE Stephanie Rivers Streakin Moon Bug 30 30 3 2D

45 - TIE Tammie Steele Dazzles Little Sis 30 30 5 2D

45 - TIE Megan Swint Felena 30 30 3 2D

52 - TIE Hailey Weeks Little Bitta Boo 20 20 2 2D

52 - TIE Autumn Krick KH SangriasHollywood 20 20 3 2D

52 - TIE Kali Holt Gold Rocks N Fame 20 20 3 2D

52 - TIE Karri Batignani High On Magnolias 20 20 3 2D

56 - TIE Nikki Postma Hickory Sun Flame 10 10 4 2D

56 - TIE Delaney Thompson Hasta Bee 10 10 1 2D

56 - TIE January Elrod Little Bitty Shorts 10 10 5 2D

56 - TIE Trish Tonn Hello Cracker Jack 10 10 5 2D

56 - TIE Bobbi Jo Roebuck Right Kinda Trouble 10 10 3 2D
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1 Shelly Weaver BSW Shake Ur Money Maker 100 90 100 290 3 3D

2 Kali Parrish Maddie Moon Frost 100 50 60 20 230 4 3D

3 Shari Winston Firewaters Lil Spark 50 80 70 200 5 3D

4 Trish Tonn Hello Cracker Jack 10 20 70 80 180 5 3D

5 - TIE Megan Swint Epic Ring Leader 100 70 170 3 3D

5 - TIE McLayne Roebuck WallaWallaBingBang 90 80 170 3 3D

7 - TIE Sonja Redding Stickcows Blue Boy 70 50 40 160 5 3D

7 - TIE Katey Miller Bunny-Roo 90 70 160 4 3D

9 - TIE Courtney Kitching NY Just Say Money 100 50 150 5 3D

9 - TIE Kate Hansen Alamitos Juniper Alley 30 30 90 150 3 3D

9 - TIE Tammie Steele Dazzles Little Sis 40 20 70 20 150 5 3D

12 Debbie Walker Special Kind of Guy 60 80 140 1 3D

13 - TIE Kyle Lilley Tankinator 40 90 130 3 3D

13 - TIE Heather Vanagas MP Hay Im Crantastic 30 60 40 130 5 3D

15 Trish Tonn JS Sass With Class 80 40 120 5 3D

16 Trish Tonn Romeo Rio 100 10 110 5 3D

17 - TIE Nikki Postma Tater 10 60 30 100 4 3D

17 - TIE Lisa Ilg Wheres the Deck 100 100 4 3D

17 - TIE Courtney Kitching SFW Wonders Senorita 100 100 5 3D

17 - TIE January Elrod Little Bitty Shorts 100 100 5 3D

21 - TIE Megan Swint Francesca Forever 90 90 3 3D

21 - TIE Ashley Bump Way Hot 90 90 1 3D

21 - TIE William Potter Southern Belle 10 20 40 20 90 3 3D

21 - TIE Brent Krick LL Keen Frosty Red 90 90 3 3D

21 - TIE Sherry Floyd Cash 4 Fuel 80 10 90 4 3D

21 - TIE Kali Holt My Chrome Carrizzo Cash 90 90 3 3D

21 - TIE Kim Perron Executive Wrangler 30 60 90 2 3D

28 - TIE Karri Batignani Perkules 80 80 3 3D

28 - TIE Megan Swint Felena 80 80 3 3D

28 - TIE Lisa Ilg Man He Can Fly 80 80 4 3D

28 - TIE Shari Winston Hopes Smokin King 60 20 80 5 3D

32 - TIE Heather Vanagas CalienteUndertheHood 70 70 5 3D

32 - TIE Angie Curkovic KickinTheBHRouttaYa 70 70 4 3D

32 - TIE Lisa ILG Packin Nick Bar 70 70 4 3D

32 - TIE Dana Yecker MR Kellys Girl 10 50 10 70 5 3D

36 - TIE Autumn Krick KH SangriasHollywood 60 60 3 3D

36 - TIE Melinda Durrance Fames My Middle Name 60 60 2 3D

36 - TIE Georgia Hager Chico Sanolena 50 10 60 3 3D

36 - TIE Danielle Stubstad Frenchmans Cutie Pie 60 60 1 3D

36 - TIE Megan Swint Shez My Remedy Ta Fame 20 40 60 3 3D

41 - TIE Liliana Lefebure No Joakin Wonder 50 50 5 3D

41 - TIE Melissa Nancarrow BlazeN By Faith 50 50 2 3D

43 - TIE Lacey Campbell LS Famous Gin N Juice 40 40 3 3D

43 - TIE Leigh Ann McCray MC Frenchmans Flame 40 40 1 3D

45 - TIE January Elrod Squeaks Del Cielo 30 30 5 3D

45 - TIE Nicole Kaiser Claire de Lune 30 30 4 3D

45 - TIE Debbie Walker DM Phrank 30 30 1 3D

45 - TIE Hailey Weeks Runnin from the Popo 30 30 2 3D
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49 Mya Thornton Romeo Rio 20 20 4 3D

50 Jo Carns SCR Streakin Hotshot 10 10 1 3D
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1 Kyle Lilley Stormy 70 70 50 90 100 20 400 3 4D

2 Shari Winston Hopes Smokin King 90 100 90 70 350 5 4D

3 Sonja Redding Tell Tell Wonder 80 50 60 70 50 310 5 4D

4 Bonnie Calhoun Guys Little Peppy 40 40 100 30 80 290 5 4D

5 Cassidy Gehring Feelin A Little Buggy 70 80 90 240 4 4D

6 Nicole Kaiser Claire de Lune 100 70 40 210 4 4D

7 Nicole Kaiser Blaze 10 100 80 190 4 4D

8 - TIE Ashley Holland Remington 60 70 50 180 3 4D

8 - TIE Sonja Redding Stickcows Blue Boy 100 80 180 5 4D

10 - TIE Mandy Spencer Twister 90 30 40 160 4 4D

10 - TIE Bobbi Jo Roebuck Return Ta Heaven 100 60 160 3 4D

12 Savannah Senko TBR Josie Bar Star 60 20 60 140 4 4D

13 Skyler Waters Trina 40 90 130 2 4D

14 Nikki Postma Tater 70 50 120 4 4D

15 - TIE Shari Winston Firewaters Lil Spark 100 100 5 4D

15 - TIE Brent Krick LL Keen Frosty Red 20 80 100 3 4D

15 - TIE Nikki Postma Flittin Wit Da Boyz 100 100 4 4D

18 - TIE Ashley Bump World of Honor 60 30 90 1 4D

18 - TIE William Potter Southern Belle 90 90 3 4D

18 - TIE Allie Hobbs Cash Me Out Jess 90 90 1 4D

18 - TIE Autumn DeCarlo Your Best Deal 90 90 2 4D

22 - TIE Kim Robertson Krimps Tenshi 50 20 10 80 4 4D

22 - TIE Leanna Rinus Simon 20 40 20 80 4 4D

22 - TIE Savannah Senko Mazikeen 80 80 4 4D

22 - TIE Georgia Hager Chico Sanolena 80 80 3 4D

22 - TIE Sheryl Sawyer Playin for Perks 80 80 1 4D

22 - TIE Heather Vanagas CalienteUndertheHood 80 80 5 4D

22 - TIE Mya Thornton Harley 50 30 80 4 4D

29 - TIE Courtney Kitching NoDreaminShesFamous 70 70 5 4D

29 - TIE Keri Robinson Lenas Crown Jewel 70 70 3 4D

31 - TIE Liliana Lefebure Purrfect Peppy 60 60 5 4D

31 - TIE Ali Casanova Jrs Sweet Wonder 60 60 1 4D

31 - TIE Kailyn Rinus Mac 60 60 4 4D

34 - TIE Katey Miller Bunny-Roo 50 50 4 4D

34 - TIE Vanessa Stokes Krimps Zoro 50 50 0 4D

36 - TIE Shelli Smiley Blazen Fun 40 40 1 4D

36 - TIE Lisa Ilg Man He Can Fly 40 40 4 4D

38 - TIE John Moseley Brandons Lil Badger 30 30 3 4D

38 - TIE Melinda Durrance Fames My Middle Name 30 30 2 4D

38 - TIE Mya Thornton Sir William 30 30 4 4D

38 - TIE Shelby Cruse Bebes Easter Lily 30 30 2 4D

42 - TIE Trish Tonn Hello Cracker Jack 20 20 5 4D

42 - TIE Bradie Polk Bay Bay 10 10 20 1 4D

42 - TIE Vanessa Stokes Sandys Paycheck 20 20 0 4D

45 Trish Tonn JS Sass With Class 10 10 5 4D

45 Stephanie Rivers Streakin Moon Bug 10 10 3 4D
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